
BEFORE THE BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS 

OF THE STATE OF IOWA 

IN THE MATTER OF: 1 

TIFFANY W DOTY, R.B.A. ) 
2890 Y2 Central Avenue ) REGISTRATION STIPULPaTION 
Dubuque, IA 52001 -1 949 ) AND CONSENT ORDER 

Registration # Q09048 1 

Respondent 1 

COMES NOW the lowa Board of Dental Examiners (the Board), and Tiffany Kay Doty, 

R.D.A. (Respondent), on , 2006, and enter into the following Consent Agreement. 

I. In February 2006, Respondent made application to the lowa Board of Dental 

Examiners for dental assistant registration and qualification in dental radiography. 

The Board reviewed the registration application and concluded that Respondent 

had engaged in the following unethical and unprofessional conduct: 

a) Respondent in her application advised the Board that she had engaged in 

theft from a previous place of employment. 

Respondent was discharged from probation for said charge and was 

discharged from court probation and paid all required restitution. 

ORDER 

4. The Board shall issue Respondent a permanent lowa Dental Assistant 

Registration under the following terms and conditions, which have been imposed 

with the Respondent's consent. 
. % 



5. Respondent is hereby CITED for engaging in unethical and unprofessional 

conduct. Respondent is hereby WARNED that evidence of unethical and 

unprofessional conduct in the future may result in disciplinary action including 

revocation of her Dental Assistant Registration. 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

6. Upon beginning practice in lowa and for the following three years, Respondent 

shall provide each piesent and future employer at any loeation where Respondent 

is employed as a dental assistant, a copy of this Consent Agreement. Each 

employer must provide a signed statement to the Board within ten (10) days of 

employment indicating the employer has read and understands this information. 

Each employer shall agree to contact the Board immediately upon receipt of any 

evidence of unprofessional conduct by Respondent. 

7. This Consent Agreement is subject to approval of the Board. If the Board fails to 

approve this Consent Agreement, it shall be of no force or effect to either party. 

8. The Board's approval of this Consent Agreement shall constitute a Final Order of 

the Board. 

9. Respondent shall fully and promptly comply with all Orders of the Board and the 

statutes and rules regulating the practice of dental assisting in lowa. Any violation 

of this Agreement is grounds for formal disciplinary action, upon notice and 

opportunity for hearing, for failure to comply with an Order of the Board, in 

accordance with lowa Code Section 272C.3(2)(a) (2005). 

This Consent Agreement is voluntarily submitted on t h i s 3 4  day o ,2006. 



Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this9day of 2006. 

State of lowa 

This Consent Agreement is accepted by the lowa Board of Dental Examiners on this 

Chairperson 
lowa Board of Dental Examiners 
400 S.W. 8'"treetl Suite D 
Des Moines, IA 50309 

cc: Theresa O'Connell Weeg 
Assistant Attorney General 
Office of the Attorney General 
Hoover State Office Building 
Des Moines, IA 5031 9 




